
 

 

 

PROFICIENCY (SKILLS MAINTENANCE) 
(Bronze, SRC, IRB, ART, Spinal, CPR, Radio) 
Pre-requisites: Current financial member, online skills 
maintenance completed 

Sunday 16th September 2018 – 8am 
Saturday 13th October 2018 – 8am (Qld) 
Saturday 17th November 2018 – 8am (Qld) 
Sunday 9th December 2018 – 8am (Qld) 
 
OBSERVERS COURSE – 8am – 12pm 
Pre-requisites: Min 15 years of age 

Saturday 18th August 2018 
Sunday 30th September 2018 
Saturday 3rd November 2018 
Saturday 5th January 2019 
 
BRONZE MEDALLION/SRC  
Min 15 yrs & complete 400m pool swim in 9 mins or less 
1 Week Intensive Course 8am – 3pm  
Sat 29th September – Sat 6th October 2018 
Sat 5th January – Sat 12th January 2019 
8 Week Course – Saturday mornings weekly 
8am – 12pm  
Sat 18th August – Sat 6th October 2018 
Sat 3rd November – Sat 22nd December 2018 
 
SURF RESCUE CERTIFICATE (SRC)  
Min 13 yrs & complete 200m pool swim in 5 mins or less 

See Bronze Medallion Dates  

IRB CREW CERTIFICATE 
Pre-requisites: Min 15 years and Bronze Medallion  

5 Week course – Sunday mornings weekly 
7am – 12pm 
Sun 12th August – Sun 9th September 2018 
Sun 4th November – Sun 2nd December 2018 
Sun 17th March – Sun 14th April 2019 
 
SILVER MEDALLION IRB DRIVER CERTIFICATE 
Pre-requisites: Min 17 years, Marine Licence and IRBC  

5 Week course – Sunday mornings weekly 
7am – 12pm 
Sun 12th August – Sun 9th September 2018 
Sun 4th November – Sun 2nd December 2018 
Sun 17th March – Sun 14th April 2019 
 
ATV & TRACTOR INDUCTION – 10.30am  
Pre-requisites: Min 17 years and hold a Drivers Licence 
(not a learners Licence) 

Saturday 13th October 2018 
Sunday 20th January 2019 
 
SILVER MEDALLION BASIC BEACH 
MANAGEMENT 
Min 17 years and a proficient Bronze 

See Branch Dates - PTO  
 
CPR CERTIFICATE - 8am – 11am 
Pre-requisites: Min 14 years 

Will be delivered during the First Aid Course 
 
 
 
 

FIRST AID - 8am – 4pm  
Pre-requisites: Min 14 years 

Saturday 29th September 2018 
Saturday 10th November 2018 
Sunday 6th January 2019 
Also see Branch dates – PTO  
 
ADVANCED RESUSCITATION TECHNIQUES  
8am – 4pm  
Pre-requisites: Min 15 years, Bronze or CPR or First Aid 

Saturday 1st September 2018 
Thursday 4th October 2018 
Saturday 8th December 2018 
Thursday 10th January 2019 
Also see Branch dates – PTO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COOLANGATTA SLSC 

2018/19 SEASON 

COURSE SCHEDULE 

Courses fill fast so please contact us to 

register at least 2 Weeks prior  

Phone: (07) 5536 8474 or 0438 204 479 

Email: cto@coolangattaslsc.com.au  

Address: Marine Parade, Coolangatta 

www.coolangattaslsc.com.au  

mailto:cto@coolangattaslsc.com.au
http://www.coolangattaslsc.com.au/


Point Danger Branch 

Course Dates 

2018/19 
 

SILVER MEDALLION - BEACH MANAGEMENT  
9am  
Min 17 years and a proficient Bronze 
Sun 26th Aug 2018 – PD Branch Office 
Sat 29th Sept 2018 – Pacific SLSC 
Sun 28th Oct 2018 – PD Branch Office  
Sun 25th Nov 2018 – Currumbin SLSC 
Sat 22nd Dec 2018 – PD Branch Office 
 
MARINE LICENSE COURSE – 8am  
Min 15 years & 6months or over 
- Marine Licence Only $140 
- Jet Ski Licence Only $130 
- Both Marine & Jet Ski Licence $250 
Sat 7th July 2018 - PD Branch Office 
Sat 14nd July 2018 - PD Branch Office 
Sat 27th October 2018 - PD Branch Office 
 
GOLD MEDALLION  
New Course & Proficiency 
Pre-requisites: Min 17 years  
Hold a proficient Bronze, ART, FA & SMBM,  
Complete an 800m pool swim in 14 mins or less 

Saturday 10th November 8am – TH&C SLSC 
 
 
 

OBSERVERS COURSE 
Wed 29th Aug 2018 – 6pm - PD Branch Office 
Sat 1st Sept 2018 – 8am - PD Branch Office 
Sun 9th Sep 2018 – 8am - PD Branch Office 
 
FIRST AID – 8am  
Pre-requisites: Min 14 years 

Sun 16th Sept 2018 –Tugun SLSC 
Sat 24th Nov 2018– Currumbin SLSC  
Sun 13th Jan 2019 – Tallebudgera SLSC 
Sat 9th March 2019 - Pacific SLSC 
Sun 12th May 2019 – Palm Beach SLSC 
 
ADVANCED RESUSCITATION TECHNIQUES (ART) 
8am  
Pre-requisites: Min 15 years, Bronze or CPR or First Aid 

Sat 18th Aug 2018 – TH&C SLSC  
Sun 21st Oct 2018 – Palm Beach SLSC 
Sat 15th Dec 2018 – Tallebudgera SLSC 
Sat 9th Feb 2019 – Currumbin SLSC 
Sun 14th April 2019 – Pacific SLSC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SURF SPORTS COURSES 
OFFICIALS COURSE  
At PD Branch Office – Currumbin Creek 
Wed 22nd August 2018 – 6pm  
Sat 8th September 2018 – 8am 
Wed 24th October 2018 – 6pm 
Sat 17th November 2018 – 8am 
Wed 5th December 2018 – 6am  
 
 
 

Please advise if you would like to complete any 
of these Branch course well in advance. Branch 

courses have limited numbers and fill fast.  
Bookings need to be made through the club to 

branch where you will be provided with a link 

to register.  

Please contact the office on  

Phone: (07) 5536 8474 or 

Email: office@coolangattaslsc.com.au  

mailto:office@coolangattaslsc.com.au

